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DTX240F208Y DTX240F240D DTX240F480D DTX240F480Y
mES 40SP 40HD
IR RFBE

(Un) 120/240V 120/240V 120/208V 240V 480V 277/480V
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RIFIRTC

T ERENRE B
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PRARAR BB ER R
(In), IEC

BERIPERR
(Up), IEC

FERREE BB

(Iscer)

DTX240F1202
40SP

1Ph 3W+G

150/300 VAC

20kA 8/20 ps

240kA 8/20 s

12.5kA 10/350
us

-29dB @ 100
kHz

50-60Hz

700V

1200V

600V

600V
L-N
L-PE

N-PE

200kA

40kA 8/20 ps

1200V @ 20 kA
3000V @ 100
kA

50kA

DTX240F1202
40HD

3PhA 4W+G

150/275 VAC

20kA 8/20 ps

240kA 8/20 ps

12.5kA 10/350
us

-29dB @ 100
kHz

50-60Hz

1200V

1500V

800V

1500V
L-N
L-PE

N-PE

200kA

40kA 8/20 ps

1200V @ 20 kA
3000V @ 100
kA

50kA

DTX240F208Y

3 8 4W+G

150/300 VAC

20kA 8/20 ps

240kA 8/20 ps

12.5kA 10/350
us

-29dB @ 100
kHz

50-60Hz

700V

1200V

700V

700V
L-N
L-PE

N-PE

200kA

40kA 8/20 ps

1200V @ 20 kA
3000V @ 100
kA

50kA

DTX240F240D

3PhA 3W+G

275VAC

20kA 8/20 ps

240kA 8/20 ps

12.5kA 10/350
us

-29dB @ 100
kHz

50-60Hz

1000V

1000V

L-PE

200kA

40kA 8/20 ps

1200V @ 20 kA

3000V @ 100
kA

50kA

DTX240F480D

3PhA 3W+G

510 VAC

20kA 8/20 ps

240kA 8/20 s

12.5kA 10/350
us

-29dB @ 100
kHz

50-60Hz

1800V

1800V

L-PE

200kA

40kA 8/20 ps

1200V @ 20 kA

3000V @ 100
kA

50kA

DTX240F480Y

3 18 4W+G

350/700 VAC

20kA 8/20 ps

240kA 8/20 ps

12.5kA 10/350
us

-29dB @ 100
kHz

50-60Hz

1200V

1800V

1200V

1200V
L-N
L-PE

N-PE

200kA

40kA 8/20 ps

1200 V @ 20 kA
3000V @ 100
kA

50kA

nVent.com/ERICO
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DTX240F1202
40SP

-40to 80 °C
R, % PCH

NEMA®-4X
UL® 50E 4 B¢

2.5-16 mm?

8 MRITUE

20A @240V

= (CH)

Audible alarm
with silence
switch

Dual color
status LED
Mechanical
flag

OLED Display
RIB/TOV
T, AIEE

FRAARETREE
HRERAR

CSA C22.2 No.
269.2

UL® 1283
Edition 7

UL® 1449 % 5
bz 2 24, 20 kA
B

DTX240F1202
40HD

-40to 80 °C
TR, % PCHE

NEMA®-4X
UL® 50E 4 B¢

2.5-16 mm?

8 MRITIE

20A@ 240V

= (CH)

Audible alarm
with silence
switch

Dual color
status LED
Mechanical
flag

OLED Display
RIB/TOV
it#ss, IEE

TR E
RS RA
CSA C22.2 No.
269.2

UL® 1283
Edition 7

UL® 144955
hix 2 B2, 20 kA
R

DTX240F208Y

-40 to 80 °C
TR, % PCHE

NEMA®-4X
UL® 50E 4 B¢

2.5-16 mm?

8 MEIIIE

20A@ 240V

= ()

Audible alarm
with silence
switch

Dual color
status LED
Mechanical
flag

OLED Display
RIB/TOV

HEs, FIEE

F AR EE

BRERA
CSA C22.2 No.
269.2

UL® 1283
Edition 7

UL® 14495 5
ki 2 B, 20 kA
R

DTX240F240D

-40to 80°C
TR, HPCHE

NEMA®-4X
UL® 50E 4 B¢

2.5-16 mm?

8 MBFTIE

20A@ 240V

= (CH)

Audible alarm
with silence
switch

Dual color
status LED
Mechanical
flag

OLED Display
RIB/TOV

iHsER, AEE

FIAAMTEREE

BRERA

CSA C22.2 No.
269.2

UL® 1283
Edition 7

UL® 1449 % 5
hz 2 B4, 20 kA
R

DTX240F480D

-40to 80 °C
R, % PCH

NEMA®-4X
UL® 50E 4 B¢

2.5-16 mm?

8 MRITUE

20A@ 240V

= (CH)

Audible alarm
with silence
switch

Dual color
status LED
Mechanical
flag

OLED Display
RIB/TOV

HEs, AEE

FAMRETREE

HREEAR

CSA C22.2 No.
269.2

UL® 1283
Edition 7

UL® 1449 % 5
b 2 24, 20 kA
B

DTX240F480Y

-40to 80 °C
R, % PCHE

NEMA®-4X
UL® 50E 4 B¢

2.5-16 mm?

8 MRITIE

20A@ 240V

= ()

Audible alarm
with silence
switch

Dual color
status LED
Mechanical
flag

OLED Display
RIB/TOV
it#sE, AIEE

FIFAARTRE R E
FRERA
CSA C22.2 No.
269.2

UL® 1283
Edition 7

UL® 144955
hix 2 B2, 20 kA
R
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DTX240F1202
40SP

ANSI®/IEEE®
C62.41.2-2002
Cat A, Cat B,
CatC
ANSI®/IEEE®
C62.41.1-2002
Cat A, Cat B,
CatC
ANSI®/IEEE®
C€62.45-2002
Cat A, Cat B,
CatC

EN 61643-11
Type 2
[EC®61643-11

1S
98.3mm
330.7 mm
222.5mm

4.98 kg

DT2180DTXM

DTX240F1202
40HD

ANSI®/IEEE®
C62.41.2-2002
Cat A, Cat B,
CatC
ANSI®/IEEE®
C62.41.1-2002
Cat A, Cat B,
CatC
ANSI®/IEEE®
C62.45-2002
Cat A, Cat B,
CatC

EN 61643-11
Type 2
IEC®61643-11

I
98.3mm
330.7 mm
222.5mm
5.38 kg

DT2180DTXM
DT2275DTXM

DTX240F208Y

ANSI®/IEEE®
C62.41.2-2002
Cat A, Cat B,
CatC
ANSI®/IEEE®
C62.41.1-2002
Cat A, Cat B,
CatC
ANSI®/IEEE®
C€62.45-2002
CatA, Cat B,
CatC

EN 61643-11
Type 2

IEC® 61643-11

1S
98.3mm
330.7 mm
222.5mm

5.38 kg

DT2150DTXM

DTX240F240D

ANSI®/IEEE®
C62.41.2-2002
Cat A, Cat B,
CatC
ANSI®/IEEE®
C62.41.1-2002
Cat A, Cat B,
CatC
ANSI®/IEEE®
C€62.45-2002
Cat A, Cat B,
CatC

EN 61643-11
Type 2
IEC®61643-11

NS
98.3mm
330.7 mm
222.5mm

5.18 kg

DT2275DTXM

DTX240F480D

ANSI®/IEEE®
C62.41.2-2002
Cat A, Cat B,
CatC
ANSI®/IEEE®
C62.41.1-2002
Cat A, Cat B,
CatC
ANSI®/IEEE®
C€62.45-2002
Cat A, Cat B,
CatC

EN 61643-11
Type 2
[EC®61643-11

1S
98.3mm
330.7 mm
222.5mm

5.3kg

DT2510DTXM

DTX240F480Y

ANSI®/IEEE®
C62.41.2-2002
Cat A, Cat B,
CatC
ANSI®/IEEE®
C62.41.1-2002
Cat A, Cat B,
CatC
ANSI®/IEEE®
C62.45-2002
Cat A, Cat B,
CatC

EN 61643-11
Type 2
IEC®61643-11

1S
98.3mm
330.7 mm
222.5mm

5.45 kg

DT2350M

PR EARAMMIE ZEE M DTX240FP A DTX240SM
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